Id Prueba
5374 Rodiles
5375 Rodiles
5376 Rodiles
5377 Rodiles
5378 Rodiles
5379 Rodiles
5380 Rodiles
5381 Rodiles
5382 Rodiles
5383 Rodiles

Competicion

Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos
Juegos Deportivos

Categoria Género

Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Grupo Jornada
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

N2 Partido Ronda Fecha

1P1
1P2
1P3
1P4
1P5
1P6
2 P7
2 P8
2 P9
2 P10

1/8 06/04/2023
1/8 06/04/2023
1/4 06/04/2023
1/4 06/04/2023
1/4 06/04/2023
1/4 06/04/2023
SF 06/04/2023
SF 06/04/2023
3/4 06/04/2023
FINAL 06/04/2023

Hora

09:30
09:50
10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:30
13:00

Pista Local

26  C.V.OVIEDO A

26  CIDJOVELLANOS C
26 C.V.OVIEDOB

26  CIDJOVELLANOS A
26  AD LA CURTIDORA S
26 AD LA CURTIDORAV
26

26

26

26

R. local

O OO0 0000 OoOOoOOo

R. visitante Visitante
0 CID JOVELLANOS D
0 AD LA CURTIDORA X
0
0
0 R.G.C. COVADONGA C
0 IES MATA JOVE B
0

0
0
0

Setl

O OO0 00000 oo
O OO0 0000 oo o

Set2

O OO0 0000 oo o

O OO0 0000 oo o

Set3

O OO0 0000 oo o

O OO0 0000 oo o



